
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 17 FEBRUARY, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

111 1 SO FRESH: BEST OF 2024 Various1 USM/UMA 8851640
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JUST THE HITS: 70'S

CLASSIC 80'S

JUST THE HITS: 80S

JUST THE HITS: 90S

CLASSIC 70S

SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY

JUST THE HITS: ROADTRIP

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2023

JUST THE HITS: ROCK

JUST THE HITS: 2010'S

JUST THE HITS: RNB

JUST THE HITS: FEELGOOD ANTHEMS

CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS

GOOD TIMES - GREAT COUNTRY

COUNTRY FAVOURITES

RAISED BY RAP: 50 YEARS OF HIP HOP

80'S FITNESS!

JUST THE HITS: POWER BALLADS

MOTOWN GREATEST HITS

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

USM/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

UMA

USM/UMA

UTV/UMA

UNI/UMA

UTV/UMA

USM/UMA

ACL/ORCH

SME

SME

LEG/SME

SME

UTV/UMA

USM/UMA

<G>

<G>

1

1

1

2

3

1

2

1

3

2

3

2

1

2

8

4

4

3

11

150

214

359

383

146

304

153

112

326

142

276

152

26

90

84

37

60

69

15

5396115

88985448612

5382049

5379680
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